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JUNE 2022

www.rockinjokers.com

We dance at Cambrian Park United Methodist Church

Masks are required

ABREVIATIONS FOR LOCATIONS: sPC=Sunnyvale Presbyterian Church /
RLC=Resurrection Lutheran Church, Santa Clara / CCC=Camden Community Center /
JMMS=John Muir Middle School, San Jose / NH=Nordahl Hall, Los Gatos / STA =St. Andrews
Methodist Church, Palo Alto / LS=Loyola Elementary School, Los Altos / BLS=Ben Lomond Slab /
PGH=Prunedale Grange Hall, Salinas

Wed, Jun 1: CLUB

Sat, Jun 4: Bows & Beaus ICE CREAM FLING THING Hoedown
@ JMMS; Gallina & Drumheller

Mon, Jun 6: RJ Board Meeting, 1 PM @ Cyrs

Wed, Jun 8: CLUB

Sat, Jun 11: SCVSDA STRAWBERRY FESTIVAL General Dance
@ STA

Wed, Jun 15: CLUB - SPORTS PARTY NIGHT!

Wed, Jun 22: CLUB

Wed-Sat, Jun 22-25: NATIONAL SQUARE DANCE CONVENTION @ Evanston, IL

Wed, Jun 29: CLUB or maybe 5" WEDNESDAY- Info To Follow

UPCOMING EVENTS

Fri-Sat, July 8/9: Lucky Steppers AMERICA’S CELEBRATION FESTIVAL
@ PGH, Sikorsky & Harris
Sat, Aug 6: Lion King Matinee @ Center For Performing Arts — Sue for details
Sat, Sep 17: RJ PICNIC @ Ponderosa Park, Sunnyvale
Sat, Oct 1: BBQ & CROQUET @ KIRK & JOKAY'’S

DUTY SCHEDULE

June 1: Sue & Jed Cyr, Peggy Norris, Dave Walb

June 8:  Jolene & Bill Philipps, Liz & Mike Berry

June 15: Evie & John Verhagen, Paukline Cummings, Jaci Hall

June 22: Naomi Grubb, Steven Lehnhoff, Laurie Andrade, Charlotte Billings
June 29: Sally & Bob LeMere, Sandy Swirsky, Lyle Merithew

July 6: Cathy & Dennis Stewart, Marlene Thomas, Vic Oros
July 13:  Louise Deal, Will Silva, Sandy & Art Bruns

July 20: Beth & Cole Barber, Joanne Jones, Kitty LaFavor
July 27:  Peggy Norris, Dave Walb, Leah & Keith Jones




